Date:5/27/2022
PHOTOMETRICS ARE NOT TO SCALE
FINAL CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS
& CALCULATIONS ARE THE
RESPONSIBILITY OF A LICENSED
ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER.
DRAWINGS ARE FOR ESTIMATING
PURPOSES ONLY.

WH=White
RALXX=Custom Color
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  GALN-SA4C-740-U-T4FT-GM
Options (Add as Suffix) Controls and Systems Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 28
DIM=External 0-10V Dimming Leads 20
F= Single Fuse (120, 277 or 347V Specify Voltage)
FF=Double Fuse (208, 240 or 480V Specify Voltage)
20K=20kV UL 1449 fused surge protective device 10
2L=Two Circuits 10
HA=50°C High Ambient
HSS=Installed House Side Shield 18
GRSBK=Glare Reducing Shield, Black 23
GRSWH=Glare Reducing Shield, White 23
LCF=Light Square Trim Painted to Match Housing 26
TH=Tool-less Door Hardware 5
CC=Coastal Construction finish 3
L90=Optics Rotated 90° Left
R90=Optics Rotated 90° Right
AHD145=After Hours Dim, 5 Hours 22
AHD245=After Hours Dim, 6 Hours 22
AHD255=After Hours Dim, 7 Hours 22
AHD355=After Hours Dim, 8 Hours 22
DALI=DALI Drivers
BPC=Button Type Photocontrol 6
PR=NEMA 3-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle
PR7=NEMA 7-PIN Photocontrol Receptacle 21
SPB2=Dimming Motion Sensor, 9’-20’ mounting 24
SPB4=Dimming Motion Sensor, 21’-40’ mounting 24
SPB2/X=Dimming Motion Sensor, limited square count, 9’-20’ mounting 24
SPB4/X=Dimming Motion Sensor, limited square count, 21’-40’ mounting 24
ZW=WaveLinx Module and 4-PIN Receptacle 19
ZD=WaveLinx Module with DALI driver and 4-PIN Receptacle 19
ZW-SWPD4XX=WaveLinx Sensor Only, 7-15ft 19, 12, 13
ZW-SWPD5XX=WaveLinx Sensor Only, 15-40ft 19, 12, 13
ZW-WOBXX=WaveLinx Sensor with Bluetooth, 7-15ft 19, 12, 13
ZW-WOFXX=WaveLinx Sensor with Bluetooth, 15-40ft 19, 12, 13
ZD-SWPD4XX=WaveLinx Sensor Only, 7-15ft 19, 12, 13
ZD-SWPD5XX=WaveLinx Sensor Only, 15-40ft 19, 12, 13
ZD-WOBXX=WaveLinx Sensor with Bluetooth, 7-15ft 19, 12, 13
ZD-WOFXX=WaveLinx Sensor with Bluetooth, 15-40ft 19, 12, 13
DIM10-MS/DIM-L20=Synapse Occupancy Sensor (9’-20’ Mounting) 19
DIM10-MS/DIM-L40=Synapse Occupancy Sensor (21’-40’ Mounting) 19
OA/RA1016=NEMA Photocontrol Multi-Tap - 105-285V
OA/RA1027=NEMA Photocontrol - 480V
OA/RA1201=NEMA Photocontrol - 347V
OA/RA1013=Photocontrol Shorting Cap
OA/RA1014=120V Photocontrol
MA1252=10kV Surge Module Replacement
MA1036-XX=Single Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon
MA1037-XX=2@180° Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon

• Efficacies up to 154 lumens per watt
Interactive Menu
• Ordering Information page 2
• Product Specifications page 2
• Optical Configurations page 3
• Energy and Performance Data page 4
• Control Options page 6
Connected Systems
• WaveLinx
• Enlighted
Dimensional Details
Wall Mount Luminaire
McGraw-Edison
GWC Galleon Wall
Typical Applications
Exterior Wall • Walkway
CLASS A
15-11/16" [400mm] 12-1/8" [308mm]
6-1/2"
[164mm]
15-15/16" [388mm]
6-13/64"
[159mm]
2-1/2"
[63mm]
1-11/16"
[43mm]
Light ARchitectTM
Product Certifications
GWC Galleon Wall
PS500046EN   page 2
April 9, 2021 12:40 PM
McGraw-Edison
Product Family 1
Light Engine Color
Temperature
Voltage Distribution Finish
Configuration Drive Current
GWC=Galleon Wall SA1=1 Square
SA2=2 Squares 2
A=615mA
B=800mA
C=1000mA
D=1200mA 4
722=70CRI, 2200K
727=70CRI, 2700K
730=70CRI, 3000K
735=70CRI, 3500K
740=70CRI, 4000K
750=70CRI, 5000K
760=70CRI, 6000K
827=80CRI, 2700K